TERM EXPIRES:

Jun-20

Dec-20

Jan-21

May-21

Dec-21

Denny Way, Chairman

X

Eric Beishlag, PC Vice Chairman

Prudence Kurtz, PC Member

Kelly McGinn, PC Member

Lorraine Sims, PC Member

Lorraine Sims, ZBA Member

Cheryl Buitendorp, ZBA Chairman

Christine Browns, ZBA Member

Chris Carson, Brd of Review

Nelson McDonald, Brd of Review

>

Fritz Healey, Brd of Review

Nelson McDonald - Zoning Admin. - Split
Committee

Joe Lavander - Assessor - Split Committee

Fritz Healey - Split Committee

John Vrondran - Alternate - Split Committee
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